JUEGOS ESCOLARES GIMNASIA ARTISTICA 2.023

12 SUBDIVISION

GAF N-2
GAF N-4
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GRUPO 1
NOMBRE

JULIA FERNANDEZ
DANIELA LOUREIRO
LOLA ROMANO
SOFIA ESCALERA
NADIA RIESGO
MALENA SERRANO
MARIEL ARGUELLES
LUCIA GARCIA
NAIA SUAREZ
SARA FERNANDEZ
SOFIA MORO

Nora Plaza

Marta Dennis
Isabel Lopez

Alicia Nistal

Alicia Carrera

GRUPO 2
NOMBRE

Triana Soto

Alba Carrera

Noa Ayaucan

Nuria Alonso
Madison Julieta
Emma Grande
LAURA ADELL
JULIA AMEZ

OLAYA GARCIA
NEREA GONZALEZ
CARMEN CUBIELLA
ANDREA DIAZ
SARA ALVAREZ CAMINO

LAURA BRIS

SUELO
ANO  NIVEL
2015 N2-p
2015  N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2016  N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
SALTO
ANO  NIVEL
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2016  N2-p
2015  N2-p
2015 N2-p
2015 N2-p
2011 N4
2011 N4
2014 N4
2011 N4
2012 N4
2013 N4
2013 N4
2012 N4

ESCUELA

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

M.BLANCO

LLOSA

ATALIA

ATALIA

LLOSA

ESCUELA

LLOSA

LLOSA

LLOSA

M.BLANCO

LLOSA

LLANO

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC
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3jor 3K

NOMBRE
AYLA URRUTIA

NAIA MARTINEZ

DAFNE MATEO

LOLA MENENDEZ

CUADONGA PRIETO

MENCIA RABADAN

IRENE BALBOA

VERONICA BIERNACKA

MARTA MONTEAGUDO

CARLA DIEGO TRAPIELLO

OLIVIA ESCUDERO

BELEN FERNANDEZ

INES SANCHEZ

AITANA ALVAREZ

CARMEN PANEDA

PATRICIA FERNANDEZ

EMMA GARCIA

NOMBRE
Natalia Leon

Melani Yolieth

Michelle Dariana

Tatiana Lopez

Sara Valeria

Marta Lopez

Emma Menendez

Lujan Gonzalez

Deva Jose

Anthonella Patricia

Lina Montero

Ana Quiros

Julia Marron

Marta Marrara

Alicia Garnacho

ANO
2014

2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

2014

ANO
2014

2012
2012
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013

2014

NIVEL
N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

NIVEL
N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

N2-m

ESCUELA
RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

ESCUELA
LOS CAMPOS

LOS CAMPOS

LOS CAMPOS

LOS CAMPOS

LOS CAMPOS

M.BLANCO

M.BLANCO

M.BLANCO

LLANO

LLANO

LLOSA

LLOSA

LLOSA

LLOSA

LLOSA
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NOMBRE
ALICIA CORRAL

ALEJANDRA GLEZ

MARINA RODRIGUEZ

Valeria Alonso

Linda Sofia

Camila de la Fuente

Angela Porto

Lucia Zardain

Alejandra Mouriz

ANO
2012

2012
2004
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012

2012

NIVEL
N2-M

N2-M

N2-M

N2-M

N2-M

N2-M

N2-M

N2-M

N2-M

ESCUELA
RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

LLANO

LLANO

M.BLANCO

LLOSA

ATALIA

M.BLANCO
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22 SUBDIVISION

GAF N-3
GAF N-5
GAF N-6

25 Pases
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GRUPO 1
NOMBRE

OLAYA GARCIA
DEVA DIAZ

NADIA MURNIZ
MARIA COSTOYA
DANIELA GARCIA CUESTA
CLAUDIA OTERO
AITANA QUEVEDO
PAULA ROSAS
SOFIA FERNANDEZ
LUCIA DE LA ROSA
ALBA LOPEZ

NORA FERNANDEZ

GRUPO 2
NOMBRE

Paula Kammer
Noa Camblor
Alexia Revilla
MAR GONZALEZ
LAURA MEDINA
ANGELA NUNEZ (musica)
OLIVIA FRADE
Claudia Ruiz
Alicia Santiago
Valentina Moran
Sofia Bauta
Maria Artime
Sofia Martin

Maya Gonzalez

SUELO
ANO  NIVEL
2014 N6
2010 N6
2009 N6
2007 N6
2006 N6
2008 N6
2011 N6
2009 N6
2011 N6
2011 N6
2010 N6
2010 N6
SALTO
ANO  NIVEL
2015  N3-p
2015  N3-p
2014  N3-p
2014  N3-p
2013 N3-p
2013 N3-p
2015  N3-p
2015  N3-p
2014  N3-p
2014  N3-p
2014  N3-p
2014  N3-p
2015  N3-p
2014  N3-p

ESCUELA

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

PLAYU

PLAYU

PLAYU

PLAYU

PLAYU

ESCUELA

PLAYU

PLAYU

PLAYU

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

M.BLANCO

LLOSA

LLOSA

ATALIA

M.BLANCO

M.BLANCO

M.BLANCO
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NOMBRE
Ariadna Benito
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N

Valeria May

w

Nerea Yuste

I

Zurifie Lépez
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Sandra Rabassa

@

Daniela Real

~

Alicia da Silva

o

Victoria Lopez
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Olga Avello
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Paula Vior
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Marta Garcia

1
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Sara Atkins
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Luana Rdgz-Sedano

NOMBRE

14 OLIVIA ALVAREZ

&
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ALICIA LOCHE
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CHLOE FERNANDEZ
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LUCIA PEREZ
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MARTINA GLEZ FENTE
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ELISA MOYA
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NADYA SHELESTENKO
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VERA LOPEZ-FOMBONA
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CANDELA FDEZ MENDEZ

2

=

OLIVIA DE LA FUENTE

2

~

IVET GLEZ DIAZ

28 VALERIA GLEZ RGUEZ

29 VERA LOPEZ

ANO
2012

2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

ANO
2016

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

2016

2015

2016

2015

2016

2018

2018

2017

2017

2012

NIVEL
N3-m

N3-m

N3-m

N3-m

N3-m

N3-m

N3-m

N3-m

N3-m

N3-m

N3-m

NIVEL
N5-B2

N5-B2

N5-B2

N5-B2

N5-B2

N5-B2

N5-B2

N5-B2

N5-B2

N5-B2

N5-B2

N5-B1

N5-B1

N5-B1

N5-B1

N5-B3

ESCUELA
PLAYU

PLAYU

PLAYU

PLAYU

LLOSA

LLOSA

LLOSA

LLOSA

LLOSA

ATALIA

M.BLANCO

LLOSA

LLOSA

ESCUELA
RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

PLAYU
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NOMBRE
Andrea Jamart

Nyela Alvarez
Isabella Bueno
Olivia Soares
NAARA BUENO
Maria Rodriguez
Alejandra Perez

NAIA GARCIA

ANO
2011

2010
2011
2011
2009
2011
2011

2011

NIVEL
N3-M

N3-M

N3-M

N3-M

N3-M

N3-M

N3-M

N3-M

ESCUELA
PLAYU

PLAYU

PLAYU

PLAYU

PLAYU

LLOSA

LLOSA

LLOSA
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32 SUBDIVISION

GAF N-1
GAM

26 Pases

25 Pases

JUEGOS ESCOLARES GIMNASIA ARTISTICA 2.023

GRUPO 1

NOMBRE

-

Isaias David

N

Enzo Alejandro

w

Alfonso Fdez Castro

I

Nel Busta Verdejo

v

=

MAURO VEGA

~

ALONSO RABADAN

o

MARTIN COSIO

©

OSCAR BOCK

1

o

1

[y

ALEX CARRION
12 SERGIO GZLEZ

13 PABLO CARRILES

GRUPO 2
NOMBRE
14 Nel Gonzalez

1

[

Alex Villalobos

16 Marcos Llera

17 DARIO CRESPO

18 RUBEN GARCIA

19 PABLO CARRENO

©

20 DIEGO MONTOTO
21 SEBASTIAN LEMOS
22 Lukas Hein

23 Juanjo MeanaS.

24 Marco Lépez Vega

Ivan Rodriguez Prieto

JUAN SEBASTIAN MTNEZ

SUELO

ANO
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

NIVEL

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

GAM-N1

SALTO

ANO
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2011

2013

NIVEL

GAM-N2

GAM-N2

GAM-N2

GAM-N2

GAM-N2

GAM-N2

GAM-N2

GAM-N2

GAM-N3

GAM-N3

GAM-N3

ESCUELA

M.BLANCO

LOS CAMPOS

PLAYU

PLAYU

PLAYU

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

ESCUELA

M.BLANCO

M.BLANCO

M.BLANCO

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

LOS CAMPOS

PLAYU

PLAYU
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NOMBRE
Paula Prada

Maria Isabella Garcia

CECILIA ALONSO

ALICIA REICE

AITANA FERNANDEZ

NORAH MATEO

LLARA CARCEDO

CARMEN CARRIL

MARIA REMIS

ALEJANDRA LOPEZ

CARMEN DIAZ

ELENA SUAREZ

SARA RAMON

NOMBRE
Leyre Martinez

Valeria Samsonova

Nora Rodriguez

Valeria Martinez

Ariadna Godoy

Naia Mendez

Claudia Fdez

Blanca Fdez

Alicia Glez

Ariana Fdez

Melisa Mogoanta

Charlotte Sierra

Vera Lopez

ANO
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

ANO
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

NIVEL
N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

NIVEL
N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

N1-M

ESCUELA
PLAYU

PLAYU

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

ESCUELA
M.BLANCO

M.BLANCO

M.BLANCO

ATALIA

LLANO

ATALIA

ATALIA

ATALIA

ATALIA

ATALIA

LLANO

LLANO

ATALIA
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NOMBRE ARi0
Paula Camblor 2018
Rocio Gonzélez 2017
EVA GONZALEZ 2017
SARA MENENDEZ 2017
EMMA PELAEZ 2017
LIDIA ARANGO 2017
CARMEN BADAL 2017
MARIA GARCIA 2017
CLAUDIA GONZALEZ 2017
DIANA MARTINEZ 2017
CLAUDIA MEZQUITA 2017
PAULA M2 FERNANDEZ 2017

NIVEL
N1-p

N1-p

N1-p

N1-p

N1-p

N1-p

N1-p

N1-p

N1-p

ESCUELA
PLAYU

PLAYU

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC
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